4th FEBRUARY

09:00-10:00am

10:00-12:00pm
11:00-12:00pm
11:00-01:00pm
12:00-03:00pm

02:00-04:00pm
02:00-04:00pm
03:00-05:00pm

03:00-05:00pm

5th FEBRUARY
09:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
10:00-11:30am

11:30-01:00p.m

05:30pm

52"° ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATIONS OF
COLLEGE OF NURSING
LIST OF EVENTS FOR TROUVAILLE 2020

Opening Ceremony (JLN)

Patriotic song group event (JLN)
Debate(Conference hall)

Rangoli, Henna, Pebble painting(Foyer2)
Dance "solo"(JLN) + Dance "Group" (JLN)

Extempore (Conference Hall)
Face painting, Poster painting (Foyer1)
Trouvaille hunt/Open Mic (JLN)

Photography Competition (online)

AWARD DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY (JLN AUDITORIUM)
Quiz Competition(Conference Hall)
Fashion Show(JLN)

Personality Contest (JLN)

Cultural evening
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