52ND ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATIONS OF COLLEGE OF NURSING LIST OF EVENTS FOR TROUVAILLE 2020

4th FEBRUARY

09:00-10:00am	Opening Ceremony (JLN)
10:00-12:00pm 11:00-12:00pm 11:00-01:00pm 12:00-03:00pm	Patriotic song group event (JLN) Debate(Conference hall) Rangoli, Henna, Pebble painting(Foyer2) Dance "solo"(JLN) + Dance "Group" (JLN)
02:00-04:00pm 02:00-04:00pm 03:00-05:00pm 03:00-05:00pm	Extempore (Conference Hall) Face painting, Poster painting (Foyer1) Trouvaille hunt/Open Mic (JLN) Photography Competition (online)

5th FEBRUARY

09:00-10:00am	AWARD DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY (JLN AUDITORIUM)
10:00-11:00am	Quiz Competition(Conference Hall)
10:00-11:30am	Fashion Show(JLN)
11:30-01:00p.m	Personality Contest (JLN)

05:30pm Cultural evening

College Of Nursing AllMS, New Delhi

52nd Annual College Day TROUVAILLE 2020

4th and 5th February @JLN AIIMS Cultural
evening
5:00-8:00 pm
5th Feb 2020
JLN
auditorium

